
FINAL
EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

SEM 2 - 2024/2025
DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION

NO OF 
STUDENTS

EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

9.00AM
SSCE1993

ENGG MATHS 2
20, 21, 22, 23, 

24
DSI FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MEAE1123
STRUCTURAL ASSESSMENT AND 

REHABILITATION
01 14 M47-315

IR DR NOOR NABILAH BINTI SARBINI (KP)
PROF IR DR MOHD HANIM BIN OSMAN

1. NORIDAYU BINTI PANDI

MEAQ1113
PAVEMENT MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

01 9 M47-314

DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDHAM BIN MOHD SATAR (KP)
AP TS DR HARYATI BINTI YAACOB 

1. MAZLINA BINTI NGAH

MEAK1063
WATER QUALITY ASSESSMENT AND 

MANAGEMENT 
01 5 M47-313

DR MOHAMED ZUHAILI BIN MOHAMED NAJIB (KP)
AP DR MOHD ISMID BIN MOHD SAID

DR SHAMILA BINTI AZMAN

1. SYARIFAH NOR FARALIDA BINTI SYED ALI

01 41 M47-212/213

TS DR NUR SYAMIMI BINTI ZAIDI (KP)
DR AZZAM A. M. ABUHABIB
DR HAZLAMI FIKRI BIN BASRI

 
1. MOHD FAREZY BIN BAHARUDIN

2. NOR FAIZAL BIN ABDULLAH

02, 03 83 M47-214/215

TS DR NUR SYAMIMI BINTI ZAIDI (KP)
PROF DR KHALIDA BINTI MUDA 

DR AZZAM A. M. ABUHABIB

1.  TUAN NOOR HANI BINTI TUAN YUNUS
2. NURHIDAYAH BINTI SULAIMAN

3. AZMI BIN ABD. AZIZ

9.00AM
SSCE2193

STATISTICS
20, 21, 22 DSI FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MKAM1103 / MEAM1103
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

01 13 M47-314

DR NUR IZIEADIANA BINTI ABIDIN (KP)
DR AIN NAADIA BINTI MAZLAN

1. NUR AZNIZA BINTI AHMAD

MEAG1243
GROUND WATER HYDROLOGY

01 3 M47-315

TS DR JOSILVA A/L MUNIANDY (KP)
DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDLAN BIN MUHAMMAD

1. NORHAYATI @ INDOK ATTAK BINTI AB. HAMID

SEAU4422
BASIC STRUCTURAL DESIGN

01 10 FEST
TS DR NG CHIEW TENG

DR MUHAMAD AFZAMIMAN BIN ARIPIN

2.30PM
SEAA2912

WATER TREATMENT
01, 02, 03 144 C09-407

DR MUZAFFAR BIN ZAINAL ABIDEEN (KP)
DR SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOIDEEN

DR MOHAMED ZUHAILI BIN MOHAMED NAJIB

1. MUHAMAD IQBAL BIN MOHAMAD NOH
2. MOHD ZAID BIN SAIUN

3. MOHD KAMAL BIN MAHMUD
4. MUHAMMAD ANWARRASYID BIN MOHD ALWI

5. MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN ADENAN
6. HAIRUL HAIRI BIN HARUN

07/07/2025
MONDAY

9.00AM

2.30PM
SEAA3913

ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT

08/07/2025
TUESDAY

9.00AM



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

9.00AM
SSCE2393

NUMERICAL METHODS
20, 21, 22 DSI FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MKAJ1033
ADVANCED FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

01 1 M47-313

DR KHAIRUN NISSA BINTI MAT SAID
PROF IR TS DR AHMAD SAFUAN BIN A RASHID

1. AZURA BINTI ABU BAKAR

MEAQ1053
PAVEMENT DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

01 23 M47-212/213

AP TS DR HARYATI BINTI YAACOB (KP)
TS DR AZMAN BIN MOHAMED

1. SUAIDA BINTI YUSOFF

SEAA4813
PAVEMENT DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION

01 22 M47-212/213

AP TS DR HARYATI BINTI YAACOB (KP)
PROF TS DR MOHD ROSLI BIN HAININ

TS DR AZMAN BIN MOHAMED

1. MAZIDAH BINTI KASIM

2.30PM
SEAA3412

BUILDING INFORMATION MODELLING AND 
DATA MANAGEMENT

01, 02, 03 146 KTDI

TS BAHARIN BIN MESIR (KP)
TS DR MOHD ZAMRI BIN RAMLI 

TS DR MOHD NUR ASMAWISHAM BIN ALEL

1. ZAFRIL SOFIAN BIN ZULKIPLE
2. JAMALUDDIN BIN KAMISAN

3. MOHAMAD HAFIZA FIKRY BIN ZAINUN
4. NUR DALILAH BINTI OTHMAN

5. ROS ERIANTI BINTI SAIDIN
6. ZUL BIN ISMAIL

9.00AM

09/07/2025
WEDNESDAY



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

9.00AM
SSCE1793

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
20, 21, 22, 23, 

24
N24 BK1-6 FACULTY OF SCIENCE

MKAM1123
CONSTRUCTION PLANTS MANAGEMENT

01 1 M47-314

DR SHAIFUL AMRI BIN MANSUR

1. MOHD FAIZATULASZHAR BIN ZAINUDDIN

MEAK1003
ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT AND 

SUSTAINABILITY
01 6 M47-314

PROF DR KHALIDA BINTI MUDA (KP)
DR MOHAMAD S.J DARWISH
DR AZZAM A. M. ABUHABIB

1. NORIYATI BINTI ABD. SHUKOR

SEAA2722
GEOTECHNICS 1

01, 02, 03 118 L50-DK1

TS DR MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ZOLKEPLI (KP)
DR SITI NORAFIDA BINTI JUSOH

TS DR BAKHTIAR AFFANDY BIN OTHMAN
DR DAYANG ZULAIKA BINTI ABANG HASBOLLAH

DR KHAIRUN NISSA BINTI MAT SAID

1. MOHD EKHSAN BIN ROSLAN
2. AHMAD FADZLI BIN KHODORI

3. RAZALE BIN MOHAMAD
4. Ts. KHAIRULNIZAM BIN MOHAMED

5. MD. RIDZUAN BIN MAKHTAR

SEAB1513 / SEAA1513
FLUID MECHANICS

01, 02, 03, 
EB1

206 KTDI

DR MOHD RIDZA BIN MOHD HANIFFAH (KP)
DR AMYRHUL BIN ABU BAKAR

DR ILYA KHAIRANIS BINTI OTHMAN
DR MOHAMAD HASIF BIN OSMAN

DR MOHAMED ZUHAILI BIN MOHAMED NAJIB
DR PONSELVI A/P JEEVARAGAGAM

DR MUHAMAD ZULHASIF BIN MOKHTAR

1. AZRUL BIN TAJUDIN
2. KAMRUL ZAMAN BIN KAMISAN
3. MOHAMAD HAZRY BIN HARON

4. MOHD HUZAIMI BIN MOHD JALAL
5. SALIMI BIN ISMAIL

6. AMTRIAL BIN TAMRIN
7. MOHD IZWAN BIN MOHD NAZARI

8. NOOR AZLAN BIN AZIZ

SEAB1213 / SEAA1213
ENGINEERING MECHANICS

01, 02, 03, 
EB1

170 KTHO

DR AHMAD AZIM BIN SHUKRI (KP)
PROF DR NORHAZILAN BIN MD NOOR

PROF IR DR MOHD HANIM BIN OSMAN
PROF IR DR NORHISHAM BIN BAKHARY

DR MOHAMAD DINIE KHALIS BIN AWALLUDDIN
DR HANIS HAZIRAH BINTI ARIFIN

IR TS DR MOHD HILMY NAIM BIN MOHD YAKIN

1. SAHRUL NIZAM BIN HJ TAHIR
2. MOHD ZAID BIN SAIUN

3. NOORARBANIA BINTI ABD RANI
4. JEMAHARI BIN HAMJAH

5. NUR DALILAH BINTI OTHMAN
6. AFIF BIN AB RAHMAN

7. NURHIDAYAH BINTI SULAIMAN

10/07/2025
THURSDAY

9.00AM

2.30PM



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

9.00AM
SSCE1693

ENGG MATHS 1
20 KTHO FACULTY OF SCIENCE

01, 02 70 M47-212/213

AP DR JAMALUDIN BIN MOHAMAD YATIM (KP)
TS DR NURUL 'AZIZAH BINTI MUKHLAS

IR TS DR MOHD HILMY NAIM BIN MOHD YAKIN
DR HANIS HAZIRAH BINTI ARIFIN

1. SITI NORAEN BINTI JAHARUDIN
2. MUHAMMAD HAQIM BIN AHMAD 

3. SHULIANA BINTI RUSLI

03 30 M47-214/215

AP DR JAMALUDIN BIN MOHAMAD YATIM (KP)
DR KHAIRUL HAZMAN BIN PADIL

DR NOR FAZLIN BINTI ZAMRI

1. SITI FARHANUM BTE MAT. ROSID

3.00PM
SEAA4143

CONSTRUCTION PLANTS AND EQUIPMENT
01 26 M47-314

DR SHAIFUL AMRI BIN MANSUR

1. SUHAIMI BIN SULAIMAN

MKAE1013 / MEAE1013
ADVANCED STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS AND 

MODELLING
01 18 M47-314

DR KHAIRUL HAZMAN BIN PADIL (KP)
AP DR JAMALUDIN BIN MOHAMAD YATIM

TS DR NURUL 'AZIZAH BINTI MUKHLAS

1. ROSLEE BIN ISHAK

MEAJ1073
GEOLOGICAL AND ROCK ENGINEERING

01 8 M47-314

AP IR DR RINI ASNIDA BINTI ABDULLAH (KP)
DR AFIKAH BINTI RAHIM

PROF TS DR EDY TONNIZAM BIN MOHAMAD 

1. MUHAMAD IQBAL BIN MOHAMAD NOH

01, 02, 03 79 M47-212/213

DR MOHD ZUL HANIF BIN MAHMUD (KP)
AP IR DR SITTI ASMAH BINTI HASSAN 

DR SITI NUR NAQIBAH BINTI KAMARUDIN
TS DR NORDIANA BINTI MASHROS

1. RAMLEE BIN ISMAIL
2. NUR NISA SABRINA BINTI MOHD MUHADIR

3. NUR FATHIN AMIRA BINTI MAZLAN

03 45 M47-214/215

DR MOHD ZUL HANIF BIN MAHMUD (KP)
TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL AFZAN BIN MOHD LAZI
DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDHAM BIN MOHD SATAR

1. MOHD IZWAN BIN MOHD NAZARI
2. MOHD KAMAL BIN MAHMUD

SEAA4163
CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY

01 29 M47-315

AP IR TS DR MA CHAU KHUN (KP)
DR NURHAFIZAH BINTI ABD KHALID

1.  MOHD HUZAIMI BIN MOHD JALAL

SEAA4223
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS

11/07/2025
FRIDAY

12/07/2025
SATURDAY

2.30PM

SEAA3842
TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

9.00AM



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

MEAE1103
ADVANCED CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS

01 9 M47-314

AP TS DR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD SAM (KP)
AP TS DR HARYATI BINTI YAACOB 

DR KHAIRUN NISSA BINTI MAT SAID

1. ZAFRIL SOFIAN BIN ZULKIPLE

MKAK1043 /MEAK1043
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY AND ANALYSIS

01 3 M47-313

TS DR YONG EE LING (KP)
DR MUZAFFAR BIN ZAINAL ABIDEEN

1. AFIF BIN AB RAHMAN

SEAA4823
TRANSPORTATION PLANNING

01 17 M47-315

TS DR AZMAN BIN MOHAMED (KP)
DR MOHD ZUL HANIF BIN MAHMUD

TS DR MOHD KHAIRUL AFZAN BIN MOHD LAZI
DR SITI NUR NAQIBAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

1. Ts. KHAIRULNIZAM BIN MOHAMED

01, 02 90 M47-212/213

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG (KP)
DR NURHAFIZAH BINTI ABD KHALID

DR SAREHATI BINTI UMAR 
DR AHMAD AZIM BIN SHUKRI

1. MUHAMAD IQBAL BIN MOHAMAD NOH
2. NUR NISA SABRINA BINTI MOHD MUHADIR

3. NUR FATHIN AMIRA BINTI MAZLAN
4. MUHAMMAD MIRZAN FIRDAUS BIN MOHD MISKAM

03 58 M47-214/215

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG (KP)
IR DR NOOR NABILAH BINTI SARBINI

TS DR NG CHIEW TENG

1. AHMAD FADZLI BIN KHODORI
2. SALIMI BIN ISMAIL

SEAA5123 /MKAM1023 /MEAM1023
CONSTRUCTION SITE MANAGEMENT AND 

SAFETY CONTROL
01 29 M47-314

EN ABDUL RAHIM B. ABDUL HAMID (KP)
TS DR SUZILA BINTI MOHD

IR TS DR MOHAMAD SYAMIR BIN SENIN

1. AFIFAH SYAFIQAH BINTI NAZIR

SEAA5613 /MEAG1213
ADVANCED HYDROLOGY

01 6 M47-315

DR NOR ELIZA BINTI ALIAS (KP)
DR NURUL SYAHIRA BINTI MOHAMMAD HARMAY

DR PONSELVI A/P JEEVARAGAGAM

1. NORLELA BINTI JEMARUN

SEAA2832
HIGHWAY ENGINERING

01, 02 114 L50-DK1

TS DR NORHIDAYAH BINTI ABDUL HASSAN (KP)
AP TS DR HARYATI BINTI YAACOB 

PROF TS DR MOHD ROSLI BIN HAININ
DR MUHAMMAD NAQIUDDIN BIN MOHD WARID

1. HUSNA IWANA BINTI MOHD JOHAN
2. ABU BAKAR BIN SA'AN
3. NOOR AZLAN BIN AZIZ
4. MAZIDAH BINTI KASIM

5. TUAN NOOR HANI BINTI TUAN YUNUS

SEAA3613
HYDROLOGY AND WATER RESOURCES

01, 02, 03 125 C09-407

DR NOR ELIZA BINTI ALIAS (KP)
DR NORALIANI BINTI ALIAS

TS DR JOSILVA A/L MUNIANDY
PROF IR DR MARLINDA BINTI ABDUL MALEK

DR NURUL SYAHIRA BINTI MOHAMMAD HARMAY
DR MOHD AZLAN BIN MOHD YUSOFF

1. MAZLINA BINTI NGAH
2. AZMI BIN ABD. AZIZ

3. RAZALE BIN MOHAMAD
4. JAMALUDDIN BIN KAMISAN

5. ZUL BIN ISMAIL

SEAB1112 / SEAA2112
CIVIL ENGINEERING MATERIALS

01, 02 91 L50-DK1

DR NOR HASANAH BINTI ABDUL SHUKOR LIM (KP)
AP TS DR ABDUL RAHMAN BIN MOHD SAM

DR SHAFIQ BIN ISHAK
DR MOHAMAD DINIE KHALIS BIN AWALLUDDIN

1. NOR FAIZAL BIN ABDULLAH
2. MOHD FAREZY BIN BAHARUDIN

3. HAIRUL HAIRI BIN HARUN
4. MUHAMMAD ANWARRASYID BIN MOHD ALWI

14/07/2025 
MONDAY

13/07/2025
SUNDAY

SEAA3313
REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN 1

2.30PM

9.00AM

9.00AM



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

SEAA5813 /MEAQ1013
HIGHWAY AND INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN

01 10 M47-314

AP IR DR SITTI ASMAH BINTI HASSAN (KP)
DR MOHD KHAIRUL IDHAM BIN MOHD SATAR

1. AZLIZAH BINTI SURI

SEAA5933 /MKAK1103 /MEAK1103
AIR AND NOISE POLLUTION

01 10 M47-315

PROF DR KHALIDA BINTI MUDA (KP)
DR MOHAMAD S.J DARWISH

1. NUR AZNIZA BINTI AHMAD

SEAA4723
ENGINEERING ROCK MECHANICS

01 22 M47-212/213

AP IR DR RINI ASNIDA BINTI ABDULLAH (KP)
DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN

1. NORIDAYU BINTI PANDI

SEAA4983
WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT

01 30 M47-214/215

DR SHAMILA BINTI AZMAN (KP)
AP DR MOHD ISMID BIN MOHD SAID

1. LIYA HAZIRA BTE MOHAMAD YASIN 

SEAB1722 / SEAA2712
ENGINEERING GEOLOGY AND ROCK 

MECHANICS
01, 02 185 KTDI

DR AFIKAH BINTI RAHIM (KP)
PROF DR EDY TONNIZAM BIN MOHAMAD 

AP IR DR RINI ASNIDA BINTI ABDULLAH 
DR DAYANG ZULAIKA BINTI ABANG HASBOLLAH

DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN
DR KASBI BIN BASRI

1. MOHD EKHSAN BIN ROSLAN
2. SAHRUL NIZAM BIN HJ TAHIR

3. MOHAMAD HAFIZA FIKRY BIN ZAINUN
4. ROS ERIANTI BINTI SAIDIN

5. MD. RIDZUAN BIN MAKHTAR
6. AZRUL BIN TAJUDIN

7. KAMRUL ZAMAN BIN KAMISAN
8. JEMAHARI BIN HAMJAH

01, 02 84 M47-212/213

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA BINTI AB. KADIR (KP)
IR DR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL
AP DR AHMAD RAZIN BIN ZAINAL ABDIN @ MD. TAIB

AP DR IZNI SYAHRIZAL BIN IBRAHIM
 TS DR NG CHIEW TENG

1. ROSLEE BIN ISHAK
2. TUAN NOOR HANI BINTI TUAN YUNUS

3. MAS IZUDIN BIN MOHD ALI
4. RAMLEE BIN ISMAIL

03 51 M47-214/215

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA BINTI AB. KADIR (KP)
AP DR ROSLLI BIN NOOR MOHAMED 

1. MUHAMMAD HAQIM BIN AHMAD 
2. AMTRIAL BIN TAMRIN

SEAB1713 / SEAA1713
SOIL MECHANICS

01, 02, 03 182 KTHO

DR KHAIRUN NISSA BINTI MAT SAID (KP)
AP TS DR NOR ZURAIRAHETTY BINTI MOHD. YUNUS

DR SITI NORAFIDA BINTI JUSOH
DR KASBI BIN BASRI

1. HUSNA IWANA BINTI MOHD JOHAN
2. NOORARBANIA BINTI ABD RANI

3. MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN ADENAN
4. MOHD. KHIDIR BIN KHALID

5. NURHIDAYAH BINTI SULAIMAN
6. NUR DALILAH BINTI OTHMAN

7. NOOR AZLAN BIN AZIZ
8. MOHD ZAID BIN SAIUN

15/07/2025 
TUESDAY

9.00AM

2.30PM SEAA4333 / SKAB4333
REINFORCED CONCRETE DESIGN 2



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

MEAJ1083
ENVIRONMENTAL GEOTECHNICS

01 7 M47-314

AP TS DR NOR ZURAIRAHETTY BINTI MOHD. YUNUS (KP)
DR SITI NORAFIDA BINTI JUSOH

1. SUHAIMI BIN SULAIMAN

01, 02 80 M47-212/213

AP IR DR SHEK POI NGIAN (KP)
DR MOHAMAD SHAZWAN BIN AHMAD SHAH 

PROF DR AHMAD BAHARUDDIN B ABD RAHMAN 
AP TS DR ARIZU BIN SULAIMAN

MUHAMMAD NAJMI BIN MOHAMAD ALI MASTOR

1. SITI FARHANUM BTE MAT. ROSID
2. NORHAYATI @ INDOK ATTAK BINTI AB. HAMID

3. SYARIFAH NOR FARALIDA BINTI SYED ALI

03 41 M47-214/215

AP IR DR SHEK POI NGIAN (KP)
AP IR DR MOHD AZREEN BIN MOHD ARIFFIN

AP DR TAN CHER SIANG 

1. AZWIN BINTI AHMAD
2. SITI NORAEN BINTI JAHARUDIN

2.30PM
SEAA3243

THEORY OF STRUCTURES
01, 02, 03 124 C09-407

AP TS DR MOHAMMADREZA VAFAEI (KP)
DR YIP BAO FANG

AP TS DR SOPHIA C. ALIH
AP DR REDZUAN BIN ABDULLAH

DR MOHAMAD DINIE KHALIS BIN AWALLUDDIN
DR NOR HASANAH BINTI ABDUL SHUKOR LIM

1. MAZLINA BINTI NGAH
2. MOHD FAREZY BIN BAHARUDIN

3. ZUL BIN ISMAIL (Timb. KSM)
4. NOR FAIZAL BIN ABDULLAH
5. HAIRUL HAIRI BIN HARUN

MKAG1113 / MEAG1113
ADVANCED HYDRAULICS

01 15 M47-314

DR ERWAN HAFIZI BIN KASIMAN (KP)
DR MOHD RIDZA BIN MOHD HANIFFAH

DR AMYRHUL BIN ABU BAKAR

1. NORLELA BINTI JEMARUN

SEAA4323
PRESTRESSED CONCRETE DESIGN

01 30 M47-315

AP DR ROSLLI BIN NOOR MOHAMED (KP)
IR DR NOOR NABILAH BINTI SARBINI

IR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL

1. MUHAMMAD MIRZAN FIRDAUS BIN MOHD MISKAM
2. SUAIDA BINTI YUSOFF

SEAA2223
MECHANICS OF MATERIALS AND 

STRUCTURES
01, 02, 03 132 KTDI

DR NOR FAZLIN BINTI ZAMRI (KP)
PROF DR NORHAZILAN BIN MD NOOR
TS DR NURUL 'AZIZAH BINTI MUKHLAS        

DR LIBRIATI BINTI ZARDASTI
DR SHAFIQ BIN ISHAK

DR YIP BAO FANG

1. MAZIDAH BINTI KASIM
2. HUSNA IWANA BINTI MOHD JOHAN

3. SITI FARHANUM BTE MAT. ROSID
4. AFIFAH SYAFIQAH BINTI NAZIR

5. SHULIANA BINTI RUSLI
6. NORIYATI BINTI ABD. SHUKOR

2.30PM
SEAA3712

 GEOTECHNICS 2
01, 02, 03 147 C09-407

DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN (KP)
PROF IR DR AZMAN BIN KASSIM

DR KAMARUDIN BIN AHMAD 
TS DR BAKHTIAR AFFANDY BIN OTHMAN

TS DR MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ZOLKEPLI 
TS DR MOHD NUR ASMAWISHAM BIN ALEL

1. MOHD EKHSAN BIN ROSLAN
2. JAMALUDDIN BIN KAMISAN

3. RAZALE BIN MOHAMAD
4. ROS ERIANTI BINTI SAIDIN

5. MD. RIDZUAN BIN MAKHTAR
6. AZRUL BIN TAJUDIN

16/07/2025
WEDNESDAY

9.00AM

SEAA3323
STRUCTURAL STEEL & TIMBER DESIGN

9.00AM

17/07/2025 
THURSDAY



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

SEAA4113
CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT
01, 04 63 M47-214/215

EN ABDUL RAHIM B. ABDUL HAMID (KP)
IR TS DR MOHAMAD SYAMIR BIN SENIN

1. AZWIN BINTI AHMAD
2. SITI NORAEN BINTI JAHARUDIN
3. NOORARBANIA BINTI ABD RANI

SEAA4113
CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECT 

MANAGEMENT
02, 03 91 M47-212/213

EN ABDUL RAHIM B. ABDUL HAMID (KP)
TS DR SUZILA BINTI MOHD

IR DR THONG JIA WEN

1. NOOR AZLAN BIN AZIZ
2. TUAN NOOR HANI BINTI TUAN YUNUS

3. MOHD FAREZY BIN BAHARUDIN

SEAA2032
MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS

01, 02, 03 133 KTHO

DR MOHD NAZRI BIN MOHD NASIR
DR RASYIDAH BINTI MOHAMAD IDRIS

1. AMTRIAL BIN TAMRIN
2. SAHRUL NIZAM BIN HJ TAHIR

3. AZMI BIN ABD. AZIZ
4. MUHAMMAD HAQIM BIN AHMAD 

5. JEMAHARI BIN HAMJAH
6. MAZLINA BINTI NGAH

01 44 M47-212/213

DR MOHD HAFIZ BIN PUTEH (KP)

1. MUHAMMAD ANWARRASYID BIN MOHD ALWI
2. MUHAMMAD HARIZ BIN ADENAN

02, 03 57 M47-214/215

DR MOHD HAFIZ BIN PUTEH (KP)
DR YONG EE LING 

DR MOHAMAD S. J. DARWISH 

1. MOHAMAD HAFIZA FIKRY BIN ZAINUN
2. KAMRUL ZAMAN BIN KAMISAN

MKAM1013 / MEAM1013
CONSTRUCTION PROJECT MANAGEMENT

01 26

R DR THONG JIA WEN (KP)
PROF IR DR ROSLI BIN MOHAMAD ZIN

TS DR NG CHIEW TENG

1. ZAFRIL SOFIAN BIN ZULKIPLE

MEAE1063
ADVANCED MECHANICS OF MATERIALS

01 5

DR CHIN CHEE LOONG (KP)
IR TS DR MOHD HILMY NAIM BIN MOHD YAKIN

1. MOHAMAD HAZRY BIN HARON

SEAA5733 /MEAJ1043
SLOPE ENGINEERING    

01, 03 10

PROF IR TS DR AHMAD SAFUAN BIN A RASHID (KP)
PROF DR NAZRI BIN ALI

1. AFIF BIN AB RAHMAN

MEAK1053
SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT

01 2

DR HAZLAMI FIKRI BIN BASRI (KP)
PROF IR DR MOHD FADHIL BIN MD DIN

DR AZZAM A. M. ABUHABIB

1. AHMAD FADZLI BIN KHODORI

MKAE1083 / MEAE1033
ADVANCED DESIGN OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE
01 3

AP TS DR MARIYANA AIDA ABDUL KADIR (KP)
IR DR WAN IKRAM WAJDEE BIN WAN AHMAD KAMAL

AP DR IZNI SYAHRIZAL BIN IBRAHIM

1. SALIMI BIN ISMAIL

SEAA4923
ADVANCED WATER AND WASTE WATER 

TREATMENT
01 3

DR YONG EE LING (KP)
DR SITI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOIDEEN

1. MUHAMMAD MIRZAN FIRDAUS BIN MOHD MISKAM

18/07/2025 
FRIDAY

19/07/2025
SATURDAY

9.00AM

3.00PM
SEAA2922

WASTEWATER ENGINEERING

2.30PM



DATE TIME SUBJECT SECTION
NO OF 

STUDENTS
EXAM HALL INVIGILATOR

SEAA5233 /MEAE1043
STRUCTURAL DYNAMICS

01 22

DR SAREHATI BINTI UMAR (KP)
TS DR MOHD ZAMRI BIN RAMLI 

PROF DR AZLAN BIN ADNAN

1. MOHAMAD HAZRY BIN HARON

SEAA5713 /MEAJ1013
ADVANCED SOIL MECHANICS

01, 03 8

AP TS DR NOR ZURAIRAHETTY BINTI MOHD. YUNUS (KP)
TS DR MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN ZOLKEPLI

DR MUHAMMAD IRFAN BIN SHAHRIN

1. MOHD HUZAIMI BIN MOHD JALAL

MEAQ1033
TRANSPORT AND ENVIRONMENTAL 

PLANNING
01 3

TS DR AZMAN BIN MOHAMED (KP)
PROF DR OTHMAN BIN CHE PUAN

DR SITI NUR NAQIBAH BINTI KAMARUDIN

1. MOHD IZWAN BIN MOHD NAZARI

SEAA2513
HYDRAULICS

01, 02, 03 133

DR MAZLIN BTE JUMAIN (KP)
AP DR ZULHILMI BIN ISMAIL

TS DR NOR AZIDAWATI BINTI HARON

1. Ts. KHAIRULNIZAM BIN MOHAMED
2. MOHD KAMAL BIN MAHMUD

3. ROSLEE BIN ISHAK
4. RAMLEE BIN ISMAIL

5. MAS IZUDIN BIN MOHD ALI

SEAB1023 / SEAA1023
ENGINEERING SURVEYING

01, 02, 03 163 KTDI

SR TS DR RADZUAN BIN SA'ARI (KP)
DR AHMAD RAZALI BIN YUSOFF

DR MOHD RADHIE BIN MOHD SALLEH

1. JAMALUDDIN BIN KAMISAN
2. NURHIDAYAH BINTI SULAIMAN
3. NUR DALILAH BINTI OTHMAN

4. SITI FARHANUM BTE MAT. ROSID
5. MOHD FAIZATULASZHAR BIN ZAINUDDIN 

6. MOHD. KHIDIR BIN KHALID

SEAA5623 /MEAG1233
URBAN STORMWATER MANAGEMENT

01 4
BILIK SEMINAR 

M46

DR ERWAN HAFIZI BIN KASIMAN (KP)
AP IR TS DR MOHAMAD HIDAYAT BIN JAMAL

DR NOR ELIZA BINTI ALIAS

1. AZMUNALISA BINTI ADAM

22/07/2025
TUESDAY

9.00AM
MKAM1073 / MEAM1073

PROJECT ESTIMATING AND ECONOMICS
01 8

BILIK SEMINAR 
M46

DR NADIRAH BINTI DARUS (KP)
DR NUR IZIEADIANA BINTI ABIDIN

1. SUHAIMI BIN SULAIMAN

23/07/2025
WEDNESDAY

9.00AM
MEAG1223

WATER RESOURCES MANAGEMENT
01 2

BILIK SEMINAR 
M46

DR NORALIANI BINTI ALIAS (KP)
TS DR JOSILVA A/L MUNIANDY

1. AZLIZAH BINTI SURI

Prepared by : Checked and approved by :

MAS IZUDIN BIN MOHD ALI SR TS DR RADZUAN BIN SA'ARI
FKA Academic Office Undergraduate Academic Manager

20/07/2025
SUNDAY

21/07/2025
MONDAY

9.00AM

9.00AM


